RADIAL TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
AL
UM
INU
M E
LE
CT
RO

HU Series
Standard Products Table
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
Capacitance
(μF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
20℃, 120Hz
Ripple current
(Arms)
105℃, 120Hz
Product name
200
100 12.5×25 0.20 0.62 HU2D101MLS25EC
220 16×31.5 0.20 1.05 HU2D221MLU315EC
330 16×40 0.20 1.43 HU2D331MLU40EC
18×31.5 0.20 1.43 HU2D331MLV315EC
470 16×50 0.20 1.75 HU2D471MLU50EC
18×40 0.20 1.75 HU2D471MLV40EC
560 18×50 0.20 1.93 HU2D561MLV50EC
220
100 16×20 0.20 0.63 HU220V101MLU20EC
220 16×31.5 0.20 1.10 HU220V221MLU315EC
330 16×45 0.20 1.45 HU220V331MLU45EC
18×35.5 0.20 1.45 HU220V331MLV355EC
470 18×45 0.20 1.78 HU220V471MLV45EC
250
100 16×25 0.20 0.66 HU2E101MLU25EC
220 16×35.5 0.20 1.15 HU2E221MLU355EC
18×31.5 0.20 1.15 HU2E221MLV315EC
330 16×50 0.20 1.48 HU2E331MLU50EC
18×40 0.20 1.48 HU2E331MLV40EC
470 18×50 0.20 1.83 HU2E471MLV50EC
350
33 12.5×20 0.24 0.33 HU2V330MLS20EC
47 12.5×25 0.24 0.41 HU2V470MLS25EC
100 16×31.5 0.24 0.77 HU2V101MLU315EC
18×25 0.24 0.77 HU2V101MLV25EC
220 16×50 0.24 1.22 HU2V221MLU50EC
18×40 0.24 1.22 HU2V221MLV40EC
400
10 10×16 0.24 0.12 HU2G100MLR16EC
15 10×20 0.24 0.15 HU2G150MLR20EC
27 12.5×20 0.24 0.26 HU2G270MLS20EC
33 12.5×25 0.24 0.30 HU2G330MLS25EC
47 16×20 0.24 0.45 HU2G470MLU20EC
56 16×25 0.24 0.50 HU2G560MLU25EC
18×20 0.24 0.50 HU2G560MLV20EC
68 16×25 0.24 0.59 HU2G680MLU25EC
82 16×31.5 0.24 0.67 HU2G820MLU315EC
18×25 0.24 0.67 HU2G820MLV25EC
100 16×35.5 0.24 0.78 HU2G101MLU355EC
18×31.5 0.24 0.78 HU2G101MLV315EC
120 16×40 0.24 0.85 HU2G121MLU40EC
18×31.5 0.24 0.85 HU2G121MLV315EC
150 16×45 0.24 0.98 HU2G151MLU45EC
18×35.5 0.24 0.98 HU2G151MLV355EC
180 16×50 0.24 1.08 HU2G181MLU50EC
18×40 0.24 1.08 HU2G181MLV40EC
220 18×50 0.24 1.22 HU2G221MLV50EC
RADIAL TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
AL
UM
INU

S
Standard Products Table
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
Capacitance
(μF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
20℃,120Hz
Ripple current
(Arms)
105℃, 120Hz
Product name
420
10 10×16 0.24 0.13 HU420V100MLR16EC
15 10×20 0.24 0.18 HU420V150MLR20EC
22 12.5×20 0.24 0.27 HU420V220MLS20EC
27 12.5×25 0.24 0.30 HU420V270MLS25EC
33 12.5×25 0.24 0.37 HU420V330MLS25EC
39 16×20 0.24 0.40 HU420V390MLU20EC
47 16×20 0.24 0.47 HU420V470MLU20EC
56 16×25 0.24 0.65 HU420V560MLU25EC
18×20 0.24 0.65 HU420V560MLV20EC
68 16×25 0.24 0.72 HU420V680MLU25EC
82 16×31.5 0.24 0.72 HU420V820MLU315EC
18×25 0.24 0.72 HU420V820MLV25EC
100 16×35.5 0.24 0.83 HU420V101MLU355EC
18×31.5 0.24 0.83 HU420V101MLV315EC
120 16×40 0.24 0.93 HU420V121MLU40EC
18×35.5 0.24 0.93 HU420V121MLV355EC
150 16×45 0.24 1.05 HU420V151MLU45EC
18×40 0.24 1.05 HU420V151MLV40EC
180 18×45 0.24 1.15 HU420V181MLV45EC
450
8.2 10×16 0.24 0.12 HU2W8R2MLR16EC
10 10×20 0.24 0.13 HU2W100MLR20EC
22 12.5×20 0.24 0.25 HU2W220MLS20EC
27 12.5×25 0.24 0.29 HU2W270MLS25EC
33 12.5×25 0.24 0.39 HU2W330MLS25EC
47 18×20 0.24 0.51 HU2W470MLV20EC
56 16×25 0.24 0.57 HU2W560MLU25EC
18×20 0.24 0.57 HU2W560MLV20EC
68 18×25 0.24 0.67 HU2W680MLV25EC
82 16×31.5 0.24 0.75 HU2W820MLU315EC
100 16×35.5 0.24 0.84 HU2W101MLU355EC
18×31.5 0.24 0.84 HU2W101MLV315EC
120 16×45 0.24 0.94 HU2W121MLU45EC
150 16×50 0.24 1.05 HU2W151MLU50EC
18×40 0.24 1.05 HU2W151MLV40EC
180 18×45 0.24 1.10 HU2W181MLV45EC